
Kids CT State Championship Mighty Mite, Bantam, Midget
February 27, 2005

DIVISION WEIGHT

MIDGET 60.0 #

Meriden

Berlin

Colchester

Newington Blackhawks

Enfield Warriors

Northeast Elite

Shelton Boy & Girls Club

Ledyard Colonels

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin at 0:16

Win by Forfeit

Tech Fall 14-0

Enfield Warriors

Northeast Elite

Colchester

Ledyard Colonels

3.5

4

4

3.5

Will Chowanec

Howard Kilpatrick

Matthew Jones

Geoffrey Verallis
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

9-8

Enfield Warriors 4

FIRST PLACE

1-0

Enfield Warriors
Geoffrey Verallis

5-0

Colchester
Howard Kilpatrick

Geoffrey Verallis

12

12

Shelton Boy & Girls Club

Newington Blackhawks

Win by Forfeit

Newington Blackhawks 36

10

11

Northeast Elite

L7

L3

L4

Tech Fall 15-0

Northeast Elite 6.5

3-2 (OT)

Ledyard Colonels 3

Northeast Elite
Will Chowanec

Pin at 0:15

Ledyard Colonels 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Berlin

Meriden
13-11

Berlin
5

9

Ledyard Colonels

L8

L1

L2
1

conner krajcsik

Christian Zotti

Christian Zotti

Will Chowanec

Will Chowanec

Matthew Jones

Matthew Jones

Jacob Cervero

Andrew Mals

Andrew Mals

Matthew Jones

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
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Jacob Cervero

Andrew Mals

Howard Kilpatrick

Christian Zotti

Geoffrey Verallis

Will Chowanec

conner krajcsik

Matthew Jones
SECOND PLACE

Ledyard Colonels

Colchester

Matthew Jones

Howard KilpatrickL28

W27

Wrestle Back for Second


